*Camarones Empanados
Breaded Shrimp

*Salmorejo de Cangrejo

Crab meat stew

*Bacalao Guisao
Cod fish stew

*Mar y Tierra
Surf ‘nTurf

14.29

15.29

13.99

26.99

*Chillo Arropado de Mariscos 32.99

Wole snapper covered in sauteed seafood mix

*Camarones
Shrimp

*Filete de Dorado
Mahi Mahi filet

15.29

15.29

MARISCOS - SEAFOOD

*Serenata de Bacalao
Cod fish salad

*Sierra Frita
Fried King Fish

*Chillo Frito

Fried whole Red Snapper
& up According to size

*Rabo De Langosta

LobsterTail

Al Ajillo o a la Criolla

Garlic sauce or Creole sauce

*Chillo

Whole Red Snapper
& up According to size

*Carrucho y Pulpo

Conch and Octopus

13.99

15.29

20.99

34.99

22.99

18.29

*Ensalada de Camarones
Shrimp salad

*Ensalada de Pulpo

Octopus salad

*Ensalada de Carrucho
Conch salad

*Ensalada de Carrucho
y Pulpo

Conch and Octopus salad

*Ensalada de Carrucho,
Pulpo y Camarones
Conch, Octopus and Shrimp salad

*Pulpo
Octopus

*Carrucho
Conch

ACOMPANANTES - SIDE ORDERS

Arroz Blanco 359 Mofongo 6.29
White rice Tradicional
. Green Plantain mofongo

Habichuelas 3.99

Bean stew Mofongo de Yuca 6.29
Cassava mofongo

Arroz Mamposteao 6.29 .

Sauteed rice and beans MOfOﬂgO de amarillos 6.29

with bacon Ripe plantain mofongo

Arroz con Gandules 499  Trifongo 6.29

Green pigeon pea rice Green plantain, ripe plantain and
cassava mofongo

Garbanzos 6.29

con Patitas
Chick pea stew

Pernil
Roasted pork

Carne Frita Encebollada

Marinated pork chunks with onions

Bacalao Guisao
Cod fish stew

Pollo

Chicken breast

Pollo y Camarones
Chicken and shrimp

Churrasco y Camarones
Skirt steak and shrimp

Carne Frita y Camarones

Marinated pork chunks and shrimp

Tres Carnes
Pollo, Pernil & Bistec

Bistec
Cubed steak

16.99

16.99

18.99

17.69

21.69

24.69

20.69

24.99

18.99

Majado de Yautia

Mashed taro root

Yuca Frita / Hervida

Fried/boiled cassava

Pastel de Masa
Grated root vegetables
stuffed with pork

Guineos Hervidos

Boiled green bananas

*Entrees include your choice of one side

MOFONGOS RELLENOS -STUFFED MOFONGO

Bistec Encebollado

Cubed steak with onions

Churrasco

Skirt steak in chimichurri sauce

Al Ajillo o a la Criolla

Garlic sauce or Creole sauce

Camarones
Shrimp

Pulpo

Octopus

Camarones y Pulpo
Shrimp and Octopus

Carrucho

Conch meat

Carrucho y Pulpo

Conch and Octopus

Carrucho, Pulpo y Camarones

Conch, Octopus and Shrimp

16.99

22.69

18.99

19.99

20.69

22.99

23.99

25.69

*Consuming under cooked meals or eggs may increase the chance of foodborne illness

529 Guineos

en Escabeche

Pickled green bananas
3.99

Tostones

Fried green plantains
499 :

Amarillos

Fried ripe plantains
299 Viandas

Root vegetable mix

Papas Fritas

French fries

Salmorejo de Cangrejo

Crab meat stew

Carne Frita Encebollada
y Camarones

15.29

14.99

16.29

18.29

22.99

15.29
17.29

3.99

3.99

3.99

3.99

359

20.69

20.69

Marinated pork chunks and shrimp with onions

Mariscos
Seafood

Mahi Mahi

Rabo de Langosta

Lobster

1/2 Rabo de Langosta
y Camarones

Lobster and shrimp

21.69

19.99
34.99

29.99



